
Quilt Reboot Participants
Name Company Email Interest Notes

Vipin Bharathan dlt llc vip@dlt.nyc

Raphael Carrier Omnigate rcarrier@omnigate.com

Nathan George Sovrin Foundation nathan@sovrin.org

Jorge Lesmes everis (NTT DATA) jorge.lesmes@everis.com

Adrian Hope-Bailie Coil Technologies adrian@coil.com

Sheehan Anderson State Street sanderson1@statestreet.com

David Fuelling Ripple

Hugo Borne Accenture Labs hugo.borne-pons@accenture.com

Giuseppe Giordano Accenture Labs giuseppe.giordano@accenture.com

Luca Schiatti Accenture Labs luca.schiatti@accenture.com

Wyatt Meldman-Floch Constellation Labs wyatt@constellationlabs.io

Zaki Manian Tendermint zaki@tendermint.com
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